NHnpekc
361/2019
21/2019
61/2019
33/2019

99/2019
76/2019
191/2019
325/2018
382/2019
326/2018
71/2019
48/2019
194/2019
13/2019
14/2019

281/2019
374/2018

Mpyna 103

Mpesnme n nme
AnaHoBuh, dajaHa
BuovaHuH, AnekcaHgpa
Bynajuh, JeneHa
BacubeBuh, MapuHa

raspwvh, Tara
JaHkynosuh, Hukona
Kykpkuh, Anekca
Nasapesuh, HuHa
MapjaHosuh, Tomucnas
Mawwh, Jlyka
Mwjannosuh, HeseHa
MunosaHosuh, Urop
PanmaHoBuh, Bama
Camapuuh, JoBaH
CraHkoswuh, JamjaH

CrojaHoBuh, AnmMutpuje
Tpajkosuh, Hukonwuja

NMpeancnutHe o6aBese

MpucycrtBa YKynHoO

4

AP W PO PONMNOWWN o o

N

32.9
35.5
29.4

39

32.6

34
33.9
31.9
27.5
30.3
34.5
36.4
33.1
37.9
36.4

33.7
34.2

Teopumja

21
19.5
21
24

23
23
22.5
18
14
11
25.5
22.5
21
27.5
23

16.5
15.5

KBanudunkaumoHum

dunun
[eHunc
MunaH

8.4

5.6
10

7.6
7.6

7.8

7.3
7.2
8.9
8.2
8.4

6.6
9.4

10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

O O O O N

10

10

10
10

10

JAHYAP 1
3 4 MpaKTU4yHn
0 4 5.8
0 0 5
0 0 3
9 10 23.7
10 0 17.4
10 10 25
5 6 12.7
0 4 6.8
0 0 11
0 8 8.1
8 6 20.8
10 8 23.6
0 3 7.1
10 10 25
5 0 8.5
5 7 13.4
0 8 9.1

YKynHo

96.7

80.6
89.6
74.1

57.5
56.7

88
91.4

98.8
75.9

70.2
68.2

10

o O

o)}

10

10

(o4}

HanomeHa

36or npucycrea
Ha NpaKTUKyMy

36or npucycrea
Ha NpaKTUKyMy



